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1. Understand
How well do you understand what a "contested convention" or a "brokered convention" means in politics?
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Very well 18% 26% 10% 8% 14% 19% 26% 21% 11% 5% 18%
Somewhat well 24% 27% 21% 18% 22% 24% 29% 27% 18% 21% 8%
Not very well 17% 17% 16% 16% 17% 18% 16% 17% 17% 14% 24%
Not well at all 25% 19% 31% 34% 20% 27% 20% 23% 26% 38% 26%
Not sure 17% 11% 23% 24% 26% 12% 9% 13% 29% 22% 24%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (989) (484) (505) (170) (249) (390) (180) (691) (122) (114) (62)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest  South West
Very well 18% 16% 15% 23% 9% 28% 34% 20% 17% 23% 17% 14%
Somewhat well 24% 24% 21% 29% 19% 28% 35% 24% 24% 23% 24% 25%
Not very well 17% 19% 12% 21% 17% 16% 13% 19% 20% 15% 17% 16%
Not well at all 25% 26% 30% 16% 33% 18% 14% 18% 29% 21% 23% 28%
Not sure 17% 14% 23% 12% 22% 10% 5% 19% 10% 18% 19% 17%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (989) (365) (364) (260) (462) (280) (102) (145) (154) (243) (372) (220)
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2. Preferred Convention Outcome ) ) ) o ) )
If Donald Trump has the most delegates before the Republican convention this summer, but doesn’t have a majority, a different candidate could be chosen as the

Republican nominee. In that situation, which of these possible outcomes would you prefer?
Asked of registered voters who identify as Republicans or Independents who lean toward Republicans

You

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Donald Trump being
chosen as the nominee 52% 54% 50% 30% 50% 48% 65% 52% — 38% 69%
Ted Cruz being chosen
as the nominee 28% 31% 26% 46% 27% 28% 23% 29% 34% 28% 21%
John Kasich being
chosen as the nominee 11% 9% 13% 20% 12% 11% 8% 11% 66% 5% 6%
Somebody else being
chosen as the nominee 4% 2% 5% 4% 6% 5% — 3% — 15% 4%
Not sure 5% 3% 7% — 5% 8% 4% 5% — 14% 0%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (343) (186) (157) (36) (68) (152) (87) (299) (4) (20) (20)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say = Northeast Midwest South West
Donald Trump being
chosen as the nominee 52% — 64% 47% 55% 47% 50% 58% 53% 49% 59% 39%
Ted Cruz being chosen
as the nominee 28% — 19% 32% 25% 31% 30% 27% 33% 26% 26% 32%
John Kasich being
chosen as the nominee 11% — 7% 13% 7% 17% 10% 11% 10% 17% 6% 17%
Somebody else being
chosen as the nominee 4% — 4% 4% 5% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 5% 1%
Not sure 5% — 7% 4% 8% 2% 7% 3% 2% 5% 4% 10%
Totals 100% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (343) ) (95) (248) (134) (112) (51) (46) (39) (79) (154) (71)
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3. Trump Nominated
How would you feel if Donald Trump were chosen as the nominee at the Republican convention?
Asked of registered voters who identify as Republicans or Independents who lean toward Republicans
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Enthusiastic 40% 41% 38% 29% 26% 38% 51% 42% — 13% 39%
Satisfied but not
enthusiastic 22% 26% 19% 12% 32% 23% 21% 21% 46% 25% 37%
Dissatisfied but not
upset 13% 13% 14% 17% 12% 15% 12% 14% 15% 7% 10%
Upset 22% 20% 24% 39% 29% 22% 13% 21% 38% 45% 14%
Not sure 2% 0% 5% 3% 1% 3% 3% 2% — 10% —
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (343) (186) (157) (36) (68) (152) (87) (299) (4) (20) (20)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say Northeast Midwest South West
Enthusiastic 40% — 44% 38% 39% 41% 38% 39% 42% 39% 45% 27%
Satisfied but not
enthusiastic 22% — 24% 22% 25% 23% 19% 20% 17% 21% 24% 24%
Dissatisfied but not
upset 13% — 13% 14% 12% 16% 14% 12% 19% 18% 9% 14%
Upset 22% — 14% 25% 20% 20% 26% 24% 18% 22% 19% 30%
Not sure 2% - 6% 1% 4% - 2% 5% 4% — 2% 4%
Totals 100% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (343) (-) (95) (248) (134) (112) (51) (46) (39) (79) (154) (71)
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4. Cruz Nominated
How would you feel if Ted Cruz were chosen as the nominee at the Republican convention?
Asked of registered voters who identify as Republicans or Independents who lean toward Republicans
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Enthusiastic 28% 30% 26% 47% 24% 29% 22% 27% 34% 32% 36%
Satisfied but not
enthusiastic 24% 22% 27% 35% 26% 26% 18% 25% 38% 26% 9%
Dissatisfied but not
upset 18% 22% 14% 11% 18% 16% 24% 19% — 13% 23%
Upset 25% 22% 28% 7% 22% 25% 32% 25% 27% 14% 31%
Not sure 5% 3% 6% — 10% 4% 4% 4% — 15% 0%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (342) (186) (156) (36) (68) (151) (87) (298) (4) (20) (20)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say = Northeast Midwest South West
Enthusiastic 28% — 22% 30% 27% 29% 32% 23% 20% 22% 29% 35%
Satisfied but not
enthusiastic 24% — 20% 26% 28% 21% 26% 21% 31% 31% 19% 24%
Dissatisfied but not
upset 18% — 20% 18% 14% 26% 14% 16% 15% 21% 18% 20%
Upset 25% - 30% 23% 21% 23% 28% 33% 23% 24% 30% 16%
Not sure 5% — 7% 4% 8% 1% — 8% 11% 2% 4% 5%
Totals 100% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (342) (-) (95) (247) (133) (112) (51) (46) (39) (78) (154) (71)
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5. Kasich Nominated
How would you feel if John Kasich were chosen as the nominee at the Republican convention?
Asked of registered voters who identify as Republicans or Independents who lean toward Republicans
Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Enthusiastic 8% 6% 11% 11% 10% 9% 6% 9% — 3% 4%
Satisfied but not
enthusiastic 24% 24% 23% 19% 19% 26% 25% 25% 27% 7% 10%
Dissatisfied but not
upset 22% 21% 24% 41% 28% 16% 19% 21% 34% 33% 33%
Upset 39% 45% 33% 24% 30% 42% 45% 39% — 35% 53%
Not sure 7% 4% 9% 4% 13% 7% 4% 6% 38% 22% 0%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (343) (186) (157) (36) (68) (152) (87) (299) (4) (20) (20)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say = Northeast Midwest South West
Enthusiastic 8% — 5% 9% 6% 8% 8% 15% 6% 10% 6% 13%
Satisfied but not
enthusiastic 24% — 20% 25% 21% 34% 23% 11% 21% 28% 22% 26%
Dissatisfied but not
upset 22% — 17% 24% 24% 14% 24% 32% 24% 13% 28% 17%
Upset 39% — 49% 36% 39% 42% 40% 33% 42% 41% 41% 32%
Not sure 7% — 8% 6% 9% 3% 5% 8% 8% 8% 3% 12%
Totals 100% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (343) (-) (95) (248) (134) (112) (51) (46) (39) (79) (154) (71)
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6. Someone Else Nominated i ) ) ) ]
How would you feel if somebody else besides Donald Trump, Ted Cruz or John Kasich were chosen as the nominee at the Republican convention?

Asked of registered voters who identify as Republicans or Independents who lean toward Republicans

Gender Age (4 category) Race (4 category)
Total Male Female Under 30 30-44 45-64 65+ White Black Hispanic Other
Enthusiastic 5% 3% 8% 4% 6% 8% 3% 5% — 2% 10%
Satisfied but not
enthusiastic 11% 15% 7% 26% 21% 7% 5% 11% 15% 28% 5%
Dissatisfied but not
upset 6% 8% 4% 10% 4% 6% 6% 7% — — 5%
Upset 55% 58% 53% 33% 39% 56% 71% 56% 46% 41% 65%
Not sure 22% 17% 28% 27% 30% 23% 15% 22% 38% 29% 15%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (343) (186) (157) (36) (68) (152) (87) (299) (4) (20) (20)
Party ID (3 category) Family Income (3 category) Census Region

Total Democrat Independent Republican Under $50K  $50-100K  $100K or more  Prefer notto say = Northeast Midwest South West
Enthusiastic 5% — 4% 6% 3% 5% 14% 4% 1% 4% 6% 8%
Satisfied but not
enthusiastic 11% — 6% 13% 13% 8% 16% 7% 13% 13% 12% 7%
Dissatisfied but not
upset 6% — 4% 7% 4% 8% 10% 2% 8% 1% 6% 9%
Upset 55% — 66% 51% 56% 57% 42% 64% 50% 63% 61% 39%
Not sure 22% — 20% 23% 24% 21% 19% 22% 27% 18% 15% 37%
Totals 100% 0% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (343) (-) (95) (248) (134) (112) (51) (46) (39) (79) (154) (71)
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Interviewing Dates
Target population

Sampling method

Weighting

Number of respondents
Margin of error
Survey mode

Questions not reported

March 18 - 21, 2016
U.S. citizens, aged 18 and over.

Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet panel using sample
matching. A random sample (stratified by gender, age, race, education, voter
registration, political ideology, party identification, geographic region, and
voter registration) was selected from the 2014 American Community Study.
Voter registration and party identification were imputed from the November
2014 Current Population Survey Registration and Voting Supplement.

The sample was weighted using propensity scores based on gender, age,
race, education, political ideology, geographic region and voter registration.
The weights range from 0.043 to 6.834, with a mean of one and a standard
deviation of 0.839.

1000

+ 4.1% (adjusted for weighting)

Web-based interviews

20 questions not reported.

You



